

Coshocton County Commissioners
Courthouse Sidewalk Improvement Project
Bid Tab

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	APPROXIMATE UNIT QUANTITIES		ITEM DESCRIPTION	ENGINEER UNIT PRICE	ENGINEER TOTAL PRICE	NEWCOMER UNIT PRICE	NEWCOMER TOTAL PRICE	ALBERT UNIT PRICE	ALBERT TOTAL PRICE	ESK UNIT PRICE	ESK TOTAL PRICE	BUDS UNIT PRICE	BUDS TOTAL PRICE	SILVER BRIDGE UNIT PRICE	SILVER BRIDGE TOTAL PRICE
Base Bid																
1	202	15,966	SF	WALK REMOVED	\$3.00	\$47,898.00	\$3.45	\$55,082.70	\$1.83	\$29,217.78	\$3.00	\$47,898.00	\$4.50	\$71,847.00	\$2.00	\$31,932.00
2	202	355	SF	DECORATIVE BRICK WALK REMOVED	\$10.00	\$3,550.00	\$3.45	\$1,224.75	\$1.50	\$532.50	\$4.00	\$1,420.00	\$6.80	\$2,414.00	\$2.00	\$710.00
3	202	127	FT	STEPS REMOVED	\$22.50	\$2,857.50	\$8.00	\$1,016.00	\$13.00	\$1,651.00	\$30.00	\$3,810.00	\$40.00	\$5,080.00	\$24.00	\$3,048.00
4	202	115	LF	MOUNTABLE CURB REMOVED	\$4.00	\$460.00	\$15.00	\$1,725.00	\$4.35	\$500.25	\$6.00	\$690.00	\$23.00	\$2,645.00	\$4.00	\$460.00
5	-	9	EA	REMOVE EXISTING BENCH	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$42.00	\$378.00	\$129.00	\$1,161.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$42.00	\$378.00
6	-	26	LF	REMOVE EXISTING PRIVACY FENCE	\$10.00	\$260.00	\$77.00	\$2,002.00	\$29.00	\$754.00	\$22.00	\$572.00	\$25.00	\$650.00	\$14.00	\$364.00
7	204	1,796	SY	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	\$2.25	\$4,041.00	\$3.00	\$5,388.00	\$2.00	\$3,592.00	\$1.26	\$2,262.96	\$10.00	\$17,960.00	\$2.00	\$3,592.00
8	207	1	LS	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROLS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,437.00	\$2,437.00
9	517	4	EA	HAND RAILING	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$208.00	\$832.00	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,003.00	\$4,012.00
10	304	79	CY	AGGREGATE BASE	\$90.00	\$7,110.00	\$90.00	\$7,110.00	\$84.00	\$6,636.00	\$74.00	\$5,466.00	\$125.00	\$9,875.00	\$116.00	\$9,164.00
11	608	13,378	SF	STANDARD CONCRETE WALK	\$9.00	\$120,402.00	\$11.25	\$150,502.50	\$10.25	\$137,124.50	\$6.40	\$85,619.20	\$5.75	\$76,923.50	\$7.00	\$93,646.00
12	608	2,425	SF	HEAVY DUTY CONCRETE WALK	\$12.00	\$29,100.00	\$14.25	\$34,556.25	\$10.50	\$25,462.50	\$12.00	\$29,100.00	\$7.25	\$17,581.25	\$10.00	\$24,250.00
13	608	355	SF	STAMPED CONCRETE WALK	\$20.00	\$7,100.00	\$30.00	\$10,650.00	\$12.75	\$4,526.25	\$32.00	\$11,360.00	\$15.00	\$5,325.00	\$36.00	\$12,780.00
14	608	121	FT	CONCRETE STEPS	\$100.00	\$12,100.00	\$165.00	\$19,965.00	\$18.00	\$2,178.00	\$70.00	\$8,470.00	\$135.00	\$16,335.00	\$82.00	\$9,922.00
15	608	310	SF	ADA RAMP	\$25.00	\$7,750.00	\$30.00	\$9,300.00	\$14.00	\$4,340.00	\$19.00	\$5,890.00	\$22.00	\$6,820.00	\$5.00	\$1,550.00
16	-	25	LF	REINSTALL PRIVACY FENCE	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$42.00	\$1,050.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$325.00	\$8,125.00	\$44.00	\$1,100.00
17	-	17	LF	NEW PRIVACY FENCE	\$45.00	\$765.00	\$350.00	\$5,950.00	\$94.00	\$1,598.00	\$130.00	\$2,210.00	\$325.00	\$5,525.00	\$510.00	\$8,670.00
18	-	9	EA	REINSTALL EXIST BENCH	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$600.00	\$5,400.00	\$45.00	\$405.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$900.00
19	-	1	LS	REMOVE AND REPLACE GENERAC GENERATOR	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,814.00	\$1,814.00
20	609	115	LF	CONCRETE CURB	\$40.00	\$4,600.00	\$60.00	\$6,900.00	\$41.65	\$4,789.75	\$25.00	\$2,875.00	\$42.00	\$4,830.00	\$56.00	\$6,440.00
21	614	1	LS	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,943.00	\$4,943.00
22	621	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,794.00	\$14,794.00
23	659	1,080	SY	SEEDING AND MULCHING	\$5.00	\$5,400.00	\$4.00	\$4,320.00	\$4.25	\$4,590.00	\$12.00	\$12,960.00	\$10.00	\$10,800.00	\$6.00	\$6,480.00
BASE BID TOTAL																
Alternate #1																
24	304	15	CY	AGGREGATE BASE	\$ 90.00	\$1,350.00	\$ 90.00	\$1,350.00	\$ 82.00	\$1,230.00	\$ 100.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$1,875.00	\$ 116.00	\$1,740.00
25	608	810	SF	HEAVY DUTY CONCRETE WALK	\$ 12.00	\$9,720.00	\$ 15.00	\$12,150.00	\$ 12.25	\$9,922.50	\$ 11.00	\$8,910.00	\$ 7.25	\$5,872.50	\$ 10.00	\$8,100.00
ALTERNATE 1 TOTAL						\$11,070.00		\$13,500.00		\$11,152.50		\$10,410.00		\$7,747.50		\$9,840.00
BASE BID & ALTERNATE 1 TOTAL						\$311,088.50		\$380,192.20		\$257,138.03		\$272,136.10		\$302,283.25		\$253,228.00

MATH CORRECTION